                                                                               RFMA1013-1W
UPDATED 05/08/2008                                    10.30 – 13.30 GHz Power Amplifier MMIC
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Excelics Semiconductor, Inc.  310 De Guigne Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94085                        page 1 of 3
             Phone: 408-737-1711  Fax: 408-737-1868  Web: www.excelics.com            Revised May 2008
RFMA1013
-1W
Excelics

Excelics
All dimensions in inches [mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
RFMA1013-1W-01 Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA1013-1W-01A Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA1013-1W-01B Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA1013-1W-02 Refer 02 Package Outline
RFMA1013-1W-03 Refer 03 Package Outline
DISCLAIMER
EXCELICS SEMICONDUCTOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE
TO ANY PRODUCTS HEREIN TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN.  EXCELICS DOES NOT
ASSUME ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT